BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

JEFFERSON BUILDING TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

EuckNE J. CLIFFORD. T E. Wwu. T. MELzER

cinecTon

May 30, 1973

Mr. <. Eric DiNenna
Zoniig Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: !tem 194 - ZAC - April 10, 1973
Property Owner: John and Fay Rellas
E/S of Stone Eagle Road, 325' S/E of Gulden fagle Drive
Variance from Section 1A00.3.B(3) to permit a side yard of 41'6"
instead of required 50"
District 10

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Mo traffic problems are anticipated by the requested
variance to the side yard.

Very truly yours,

ey (c{rf?// /“ "-'.)' o
|chael Flanigan

Traffic Engineer Associate

MSF/pk
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) PETITIUN FOR ZONING VAL.ANCE "
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS 47
‘| \ AT

Haltimore Goumy, Margland
BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE Brpactment @ Public Works

COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Barass of Buginaming

ELLswoRTH M. BIVER. B . Comr

Hey 17, 1973

3, 1573

T0 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF RALTIMORE COUNYY:

Payl J. Fesley, Exq,
209 Courcland Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Fay BE11a8___ lapui Gwoer.of the property situste In Baltimore
escribed in the descriptior and plat attached Sereto and made a part hereol,

RE: Varfance Perition
hereby potitioc for & Variance from Section_.. 10002, 8. (3 Yo o2

} ¥r. 3. Bric Difenna
John P, & Fay Rullas - Petitionars Zoning Comizaione~

nuztay
of 41 feat 6 inches in lieu of the requized 50 feet. .. B SINFEASG County Oifice Hullitng
""""""" DEPARTNENT OF Dear Hr, Feeley: Towson, Maryland 21(114
TRATFIC EXGINEERING i i
......... e The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewsd the plans Kot
STATE ROADS.COMMISSION | o tred with the bove referenced patition and has made a Broperty Quners John and sa: Tallig
...... (o on site Field inspection of the property. The following B/3 of Stone Eagle Poad, 325¢ 5/% of Gols

commants are & result of this review and insnection,
HEALTH DERARTUENT

PROJECT PLANNING Thass commants are not intended to indicate the anpro-

follewing reasons: (indicate

ness of the zoning action requested, but to sssure that all to permit a z¢
i lose to side line by contractor s orearrainr | BEIIE S e akara oF B14ns or broblens with resard to S, praid e aide
Building placed inadvertantiy too clo FOMD o7 EDLCATION the developrent plans that may have & bearing on this case. District: 10 Wo. Acras Jei acres
ZONING ADMINISTRATION The Directar of Planning may file & written repore with the
and Surveyor . BOCETAAL Zoning Comnissioner with »s to the Lear Mr. DiNenna:
DEVELOPUENT of the requested zonlng.

hed desoription The subject praserty fs located on the east side of Gebarals

See attad o Stons Eagle Road, 325 feet southesst of Golden Esgle Orive s
fn the subdivision known as Engla's Nest, Thiz is in the . Baltinore County utilities
10th District of Bsltimore County, and is zoned R.5.C. Werks Agreesment 107201 executed

Yest® mubdivision,

The property, which i3 the subject of this petition,
13 currantly under construction with a valid bullding permit. ble wates supily sl senliary o
t was apoarently discovered that the dwelling wis o, arther qompant. in regard to i it
ed on the fleld, a3 requested by the building parmit bttt Sy o
and the R.5.C. 2one, thus the requ.st for the Varfance. The
dwelling 13 almost cempleted and i3 @ vary atiractive one-!
rlneh-r. hu well and septic systems are sither installed

V2D FOR FILING

or befng 1 leds At the time of this field trio this was
...... the only ¢..|||ng on this street,

¥ This petition Is accepted for Filing on the date of the

o anciosed Filing certificate. Notica of the hearing date and

& time, which will be held not less then 30, nor more than 90 da BB AR g
= the data on the filing certificace, will be forwarded to

= you in the nesr future. U-S.E. - Koy Sheet

= 67 N.Eu 12 and 13 - Position Sheot
i S Very teyly yours, ¥.E. 16 and 17-D - Topo
S & & f’/‘_!“ . 52 - Tax Map

Paul J. Fawley b o/l
JJOJre1d0 Chai'rman, Zoning Mvhnry Committee

(Enclosure)

cc: H. W. Shalowitz

County, umhmﬂ.mwmmwumlﬂnmwu
im—-mnmm.mwmmz ‘Towson, Baltimore
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——BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
DeparTveENT OF HEALTH————

BOARD OF EDUCATION
- OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Baltimore County Fire Department

J Austin Deitz Date: April 12, 1573
Chigt

Nr. 3. Eric DiNenna 5

BUILDING DOMALD J ROSP, M.D., MmM
o y . TOWSOM, MARYLAND 21204 April 18, 1971 wmearre srars e cvwwre mesru sorices Oounty Office Bullding
— Towson, Maryland 21204
(=t 2.4.C. Moo ofs ril o H
Rt 90 ting Tuesday Aprii 10, 1¥i5
Office of Planning and Zoning Apdl 24, 1973 Omers John 2ad Fay Re
Baltimcre Covnty Office Building Losations /S of Stane I-¢1a la-d. 325' 3/E of Golden Exgls Drive
Towson, Maryland 21204 Pressnt loni.ql R.5.C.
) k Dillon . Propoved Vi @ from Section 1400.3.B (3) to permit a side yard
Attention: lr, Chairman Zonirg Commissionsr Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna; Zoning Commissioner of 416" insteas of requir.d 50'
Zoning Advisory Committee Zoning Advisory Committes
de: Property Owner: John and Fay Rellas aﬂud!lﬂqﬁaﬂmn

Towion, Maryland 21204
Deor Mr. DiNenna

Location: E/S of Stone Bagle Road, 325' S/E of Golden Eagle Drive

Item No, 194 Zoning Agenda Tuesday, Aprii 10, 1973

Comments on Item 194, Zoning Advisory Committee Nacting
April 10, 1973, are as follows:

Gentlemen: Comments on Item# 154 Zoning Advisory Committes Meating, Apdl 10, 1973, are as follows:

10
Bo. Acres: 3.4 acres

Property Owasr: John and Fay Rellas

Location: B/S Stons Eagle ae..:zs‘ !II of Golden Eagle Dr.
Present Zoning: R.S5.C.

Variance from Ssction 1A00.3.3(3) to

de yard ~ 41°'6" instead of required 50"

Pursuant to your request, the referenced nroperty ha n unluyed
by this Bureau and the comments bilow marked with an ' e applicabl
and required to be corrected or incorporated into the ﬂnu plans for
the property.

Properiy Owner John and Fay Realloy

Locations E/S of Stone Eagle Road, 325' S/E of Golden Eagle Drive

Presant Zoning: R.S.C.

Proposed Zoning: Varlanes fiom Section 1400.3. m) to permit a sita yard of
41' 6" Inateod of required

Districe:
¢ ) 1. Fire hydrants for the veferenzcd property are uqulr!d and Mo. Acras:
shall be located at intervals of feet along a
aprroved road in accordance with Balfimore County Seudndl
a8 published by the Department of Puilic “éorks.

A second means of vehicle access is requ.red for the site.
The vehicle dead-end condition shown at

Mo effecc on student population.

Mistrick 10
No. Acren: 3.4 aces

Existing water vell. Saptic system baing installed.

This plan hos been reviewed and there ars no site=planning facton requiring comment.

Very truly yours,
EYTYEDS the maximum allowed by The Fire Department. b 2
The site shall be made £o comply with ail applicable parts Very truly yours, 0. leced bebincct
of the Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning 1 % WNE/nl ¥- Wick Petrcvich
S sperations: o= - kA i 1. Wiy i el Tepesatirs
ings and structures existing or propesed on the Planning Speciailst I &

Thomss H. Devlin, Director

site shall comply with all licable r irements of the
sop o BUREAU OF KNVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Naticnal Pire Protection Associatios Standard No. 101
Life Safety Code”, 1970 Edition prior to occupancy.

Site plaus sre approved as drawa.

The Fire P vnﬂun Bureau has no comments at this time.

Project Planning Division
Offics of Planning and Zoning

aveiane

Noted ard
Approved:

" CMBLIE Pancs,
I —

- maReUS 4 sOTEATS V. BAYARD wiLiasE. J0
- JOSER N sacaBmAl ERARD w. TRACKY, VB
as £O0CeT & BEANEY avvin LomECE hE WCHARD = wuERIEL
DENUA @ WHETLER. s rvnsens .
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b
de 4 County Zoning. jons would result in difficulty @04 : to be 2 J o
i T paved 7Y Srg, 0 Eacle RO2
% and unreasonable hardship upon the Petiioner  _ _ c 0 2 \ded
-------------------- as02te G; g
|8 ol
fors N mnmsmean e L=
DESCRIPTION
the sbowe Variaace should be had; 4nd it further appearing that by reason of. the S7enting af. ! Beginning at a pofnt on the Esst side of Stona Eagle Rosd
. Variance reque not. ting the health, safety and goneral (60 fect wide), seid nofnt being 325 fect, more or less, southeast
of the 11> S of the center line of Golden Eagle drive {50 feet wice), »nd thenze

running and binding on the esst side of Stone Eagle Rord southwesterly
to pormit a side yard of 41 feet 6 iuches instead of 2 cistance of 167,42 feet, and from thence running South B1 degrees
the ceauized 50 feat thould be granted.

13 minutes 43 seconds East 813,58 feet, thence torth 47 degrees

Deput
IS ORDERED by thel Zociag Commissioner of Baltizsore County this 15 minutes 00 seconds West 494,78 fest, snd thence South BS dogrees

S MAYooeeeeceeees, 197 3., that the herein Petition for a Variance should be and the 04 minutes 00 seconds Hest 436,59 faet to the nofnt of the beginning.

S

I granted, from and after the dale of this order, subject to the approval of a site AL
gldn by the Department of Public nd the Office of Plar and Zoning.
[

2t #3, TMock 0, Plex 2, of Y In the 10th

Election i

R & R LOveD FOR FHIMG
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trict, recorded amengst the Lend Records of Daltinore County

- §109 pwren

Exi—sﬁuj zodldﬂ: RS/ .
Area: 33 e 1
1" g0 fect

" County 0.T.G. 35, Folio B2,

Pursuant 10 the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the sbove petition
PLaT For Variance
Lot Ne.3, Buocic" D"

PLar 2, EAGLE'S NEST
D157 10 BavTjmor £Co. ki,

and it sppearing that by reasos of.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

I¥ IS ORDERED by the Zoaing Commissioner of Baltimore County, this __ day

b - 197 __, (3t (he above Variance be and (he same i hereby DENIED.

Zounicg Commissioner of Baltimoce County l

IS

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
TAOMING DEPARTNENT OF IALTIMORE COUNTY P33R

e AT A a—‘—d?a:g.u&.-, L Towsen, Marylend
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION e

23:.0. L0530 2R

TOWSON, MD.,___ Mgz 3 _.

Soe— kW
mnmmr.nu&«--—dmu—-:m

-'-="_-—-E= == GREL published in THE JEFFERSONIAN. 4 weekly Dewspaper petnte Lo Gl Aodedile. Joldoo P Kellonrr ...
1 —% Siatne Comimiomer of Baltimsre Comty 20 publshed kn Towson, Brttimars County, N, = ey,
i 5 eagec was inserted in THE TOWSON TIMES, & weekly newspaper published ®.one.time .. St before the_ 2lst.____.___
- Maryland - day of Py, 1973, e Ak pubitiesticn || 0 e by Lilerd N Bdag. o
weel/before the Thh dayof  Nay 1973 that s to say, the same .':::H""'“""'x"“—*-‘v"----!’ﬂ'- .......... T

was inseried In the issugiof  Nay 3, 1973

me&

Cost of Advertisement, 3. __......_____.., D 3 ol ; : Ton 198
STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Inc. PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET  BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE . ¥ PLAMNING AND ZONING
Wall Origi Duplicate Trocing County Office Building
FUNCTION o L N W = TV Chasmke Artie

Deacriptions checled and
outline plotted on map

Your Petition hes bean received snd acceptrd for filing
wii___ ik ewer_ Melt 0w

Petition number added to

N | outline
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| BALTIMORE COUNTY, HARYLAND o 8395 Granted by )
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